STANDING COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, RESOURCES, FISHERIES AND FORESTRY

PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4500 | Fax: (02) 6277 4516 |

8.45 am

9.30 am

10.15am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.30 am

12.15 pm

1.00 pm

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

3.00 pm

3.45 pm

4.30 pm

Email: arff.reps@aph.gov.au | Website: www.aph.gov.au/arff

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Australian Forestry Industry

Thursday, 1 September 2011
8.45am to 4.30pm
GRAFTON

Clarence Valley Council Chambers

Professor Jerry Vanclay

North East Forest Alliance, Clarence Environment Centre
Morning Tea

Ms Janelle Saffin MP

Councillor Lindsay Passfield

J Notaras and Sons

Lunch

Roundtable:

Mr David Cameron, Dr Douglas Head, Mr William McKee,

A/Prof J Doland Nichols

Afternoon Tea

Hurford Hardwood, NSW Forest Products Association Upper
North East Branch, and Australian Forest Growers Northern
NSW Branch

Big River Group
Northern NSW Division of Timber Communities Australia and
the School of Environmental Science and Management at

Southern Cross University
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