

PARLIAMENT of AUSTRALIA HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES

STANDING COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, RESOURCES, FISHERIES AND FORESTRY

PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4500 | Fax: (02) 6277 4516 | Email: arff.reps@aph.gov.au | Website: www.aph.gov.au/arff

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Australian Forestry Industry

Thursday, 1 September 2011 8.45am to 4.30pm GRAFTON

Clarence Valley Council Chambers

8.45 am	Professor Jerry Vanclay
9.30 am	North East Forest Alliance, Clarence Environment Centre
10.15 am	Morning Tea
10.30 am	Ms Janelle Saffin MP
10.45 am	Councillor Lindsay Passfield
11.30 am	J Notaras and Sons
12.15 pm	Lunch
1.00 pm	Roundtable: Mr David Cameron, Dr Douglas Head, Mr William McKee, A/Prof J Doland Nichols
2.00 pm	Afternoon Tea
2.15 pm	Hurford Hardwood, NSW Forest Products Association Upper North East Branch, and Australian Forest Growers Northern NSW Branch
3.00 pm	Big River Group
3.45 pm	Northern NSW Division of Timber Communities Australia and the School of Environmental Science and Management at Southern Cross University
4.30 pm	Close